

2023 Myopia Horse Show

SPONSORSHIP REQUEST FORM

Thank you for your interest in a sponsorship for the 2023 Myopia Horse Show. Please contact Peggy Lynch at m.a.lynch1@gmail.com with any questions. Please e-mail a copy of this to me at the address above when you have filled it out.

You may pay by check or club members may charge to their account. Please make checks payable to The Myopia Horse Show and send to: 435 Bay Road Hamilton, MA 01982 Attn: Chris Estrop

Please check the Horse Show Website for a full description of each sponsorship opportunity!

Name:	
Contact:	
Email:	Phone:
Address:	
City:	State:Zip:
Sponsorship Level (please check one):	
Title Sponsor \$5,000	Division \$1,000
Saturday Morning Hunt Course \$2,500	_Stake Class \$700
Ring Sponsor \$2,500	Riders Back Numbers \$500
Handy Hunter \$1,000 Challenge Cup	Individual Class \$350
Child/Am Classic \$1,500	Patron \$150
How will you be paying? Check	Club Charge
Will you be attending the luncheon? Yes_	How many?No